
Staff List
Ann Haskins Center (AHC)

Name	 Position	 Email
Alyssa Klos	 RBTP	 aklos@marklund.org
Alyssa Matula	 RBTP	 amatula@marklund.org
Barb  Lechowicz	 MN Paraprofessional	 blechowicz@marklund.org
Besset Sabourin	 Principal	 bsabourin@marklund.org
Bill Duhownik	 LS Teacher	 wduhownik@marklund.org
Brad Austermuehle	 LS Paraprofessional	 baustermuehle@marklund.org
Bridget Harpestad 	 Sub Teacher	 bharpestad@marklund.org
Brooklyn Thomas	 LS Para	 bthomas@marklund.org
Candice Thompson	 RBTP	 cthompson@marklund.org
Carmen Williams	 RBTP	 cwilliams@marklund.org
Charity Bothwell	 Behavior Specialist	 cbothwell@marklund.org
Charlene Lukas	 Admin Assistant	 clukas@marklund.org
Ciera Wilson	 MN Paraprofessional	 cwilson@marklund.org
Devon Gartshore	 RBTP	 dgartshore@marklund.org
Donna Kurek	 RBTP	 dkurek@marklund.org
Elisa Benedix	 MN Paraprofessional	 ebenedix@marklund.org
Erik Nelson	 MN Paraprofessional	 enelson@marklund.org
James Hafer	 Sub Teacher	 jhafer@marklund.org
Jamie Cortina	 LS Paraprofessional	 jcortina@marklund.org
Jasmine Lance	 RBTP	 jlance@marklund.org
Jennifer Banuelos	 MN Paraprofessional	 jbanuelos@marklund.org
Jessica Redmond	 Instructional Coach	 jredmond@marklund.org
Juliana Leone	 MN Teacher	 jleone@marklund.org
Karin Behrendt	 Admin Assistant	 kbehrendt@marklund.org
Leah Robideau	 Instructional Coach	 lrobideau@marklund.org
Lily Kim	 Behavior Specialist	 lkim@marklund.org
Lisa Literski	 RBTP	 lliterski@marklund.org
Mallory Sutter	 LS Paraprofessional	 msutter@marklund.org
Mariles Rodriguez	 LS Nurse	 mrodriguez@marklund.org
Marisa Mertes	 LS Paraprofessional	 mmertes@marklund.org
Meghan Voss	 LS Teacher	 mvoss@marklund.org
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Michael DeLuca	 LS Paraprofessional	 mdeluca@marklund.org
Ozlem Kurt	 MN Teacher	 okurt@marklund.org
Paula Bodzioch	 Director of Education/Adult Services	 pbodzioch@marklund.org
Rachel Finnerty	 LS Paraprofessional	 rfinnerty@marklund.org
Robyn Hinson-Coyle	 LS Paraprofessional	 rhinsoncoyle@marklund.org
Sabrina Guillaume	 Float Para	 sguillaume@marklund.org
Sally Aurig	 LS Paraprofessional	 saurig@marklund.org
Sarah Milligan	 LS Teacher	 smilligan@marklund.org
Shemar Casteel-Payne	 LS Teacher	 scasteelpayne@marklund.org
Simanta More	 RBTP	 smore@marklund.org
Stephanie Stramel	 RBTP	 sstramel@marklund.org
Steven Mantel	 On-Call LS Paraprofessional	 smantel@marklund.org
Susan Mariotti	 MN Nurse	 smariotti@marklund.org


